Condo or Townhome

1,713 Sqft - 2718 Pine St, Boulder, Colorado

80302

Basic Details

Property Type:

MLS #:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

Condo or
Townhome

928713
$1,195,000
2

1

1

1,713 Sqft

2020

usS

Cco
Boulder
Boulder
Whittier

80302

Features

V

View:

Foothills View, City View




